Name or Entity
ANAIL
GP Buddy Medcafe

Ruth Morrow

Ber Bowen
Patricia Davis
Kate Devenney
Aoife Folliard
Lisa Glynn

Paula Hallahan
Donna Langan
Una O'Connor
Bernie O'Connor
Noelle Ryan
Punitha Vairamani
Undisclosed

Total:

Role

Nurse Educator
and Consultant

Institution

Cork University Hospital
Wicklow Primary Care Centre
St James' Hospital

Mayo University Hospital
Tallaght University Hospital
Mater University Hospital
Galway University Hospital
St John's Hospital

Mercy University Hospital
University Hospital Limerick
Cork University Hospital

Event Reg Event Travel and
Fees Accommodation

€1,000.00

€15,000.00

€79.00
€79.00
€79.00
€79.00
€79.00
€239.00
€79.00
€79.00
€79.00
€79.00
€79.00
€2,384.00

€19,413.00

Service Service
Fees Expenses Total
€1,000.00
€15,000.00

€250.00 €250.00

€79.00
€79.00
€79.00
€79.00
€79.00
€239.00
€79.00
€79.00
€79.00
€79.00
€79.00
€2,384.00

€250.00 €19,663.00



