Name or Entity ANAIL GP Buddy Medcafe	Role	Institution	Event Reg Fees €1,000.00 €15,000.00	Event Travel and Accommodation	Service Fees	Service Expenses	Total €1,000.00 €15,000.00
Ruth Morrow	Nurse Educator and Consultant				€250.00		€250.00
Ber Bowen		Cork University Hospital	€79.00				€79.00
Patricia Davis		Wicklow Primary Care Centre	€79.00				€79.00
Kate Devenney		St James' Hospital	€79.00				€79.00
Aoife Folliard		Mayo University Hospital	€79.00				€79.00
Lisa Glynn		Tallaght University Hospital	€79.00				€79.00
Paula Hallahan		Mater University Hospital	€239.00				€239.00
Donna Langan		Galway University Hospital	€79.00				€79.00
Una O'Connor		St John's Hospital	€79.00				€79.00
Bernie O'Connor		Mercy University Hospital	€79.00				€79.00
Noelle Ryan		University Hospital Limerick	€79.00				€79.00
Punitha Vairamani		Cork University Hospital	€79.00				€79.00
Undisclosed			€2,384.00				€2,384.00
Total:			€19,413.00		€250.00		€19,663.00